
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$585.08

CRESTVIEW 32539
3195 MAPLE

$0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

$99.10

PARKS MSTU

SCHOOL LOCAL
COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH UNIT

NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT
SCHOOL STATE

CAPITAL OUTLAY
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

GENERAL

11/25/2019

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

10 1068295

1068295

3.72440
0.03340

0.03580
0.03720

0.03270

Paid

0.29900

2.24800
3.95800

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

31,907
31,907
31,907

31,907
56,907
56,907
31,907

31,907

0-19030619

99.10

3195 MAPLE,�CRESTVIEW,�32539

3195 MAPLE,�CRESTVIEW,�32539

$561.68MR COOPER

ADDTL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

RODRIGUEZ JESSICA
3195 MAPLE ST
CRESTVIEW, FL    32539

RODRIGUEZ JESSICA
3195 MAPLE ST
CRESTVIEW, FL    32539

NORTH OKALOOSA FIRE DISTRICT

154N23102000160020

154N23102000160020

10.36850

3195 MAPLE

GARDEN CITY
LOT 2 BLK 16 & ADJACENT
VACATED ALLEY
PER RES 75-44

9.54

Receipt #

1.04
225.24
127.93

1.07
118.83

1.19
1.14

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

81,907
81,907

81,907
50,000

81,907
50,000

81,907

LE-75700

81,907
81,907 50,000

50,000

25,000
25,000
50,000
50,000

$485.98

81,907




