## BEN ANDERSON 2019 Paid Real Estate

Make your payment at **OkaloosaTax.com**. Echeck is *FREE!* Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

ACCOUNT NU	MBER E	SCROW CD	MILLAGE C	D ALTERNATE KEY	PROPER1	TY ADDRESS
154N231020001		LE-75700	10	1068295		CRESTVIEW, 32539
					, .	-
RIGUEZ JESSICA				3	195 MAPLE	
MAPLE ST				5		
STVIEW, FL 325	39				ARDEN CITY	CENT
					OT 2 BLK 16 & ADJA ACATED ALLEY	CENT
					ER RES 75-44	
			AD VALO	REM TAXES		
XING AUTHORITY	MIL	LAGE RATE	ASSESSED VAL	UE EXEMPTION AMOL	INT TAXABLE VALU	JE TAXES LEVIED
LOOSA COUNTY BI	D OF CO COMMS	0.02500	81,907	50.000	21	
PITAL OUTLAY ERGENCY MEDICAL	SERVICES	0.03580 0.03720	81,907 81,907	50,000 50,000		907 1.14 907 1.19
JERAL		3.72440	81,907	50,000		907 118.83
JNTY PUBLIC HEAL	TH UNIT	0.03340	81,907	50,000		907 1.07
HOOL LOCAL HOOL STATE		2.24800 3.95800	81,907 81,907	25,000 25,000		907 127.93   907 225.24
RTHWEST WATER D	ISTRICT	0.03270	81,907	50,000	31,	907 1.04
RKS MSTU		0.29900	81,907	50,000	31,	907 9.54
				TION		
EMPTIONS APPLIED	ADDTL HOM	10.36850	ESTEAD EXEMP		ALOREM TAXES	\$485.98
				saTax.com and sign		
					-	
	ECURELY PAY YOU				VALOREM ASSES	
UKal	loosaTa				RATE	AMOUNT
USING YOUR	E-check is <u>FRE</u>	Get b	ills by email.	NORTH OKALOOSA FIRE	DISTRI	99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA,	E-check is <u>FRE</u>	Get bi	ills by email.	NORTH OKALOOSA FIRE I	DISTRI	99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA,	E-check is <u>FRE</u>	<b>E!</b> Get bi	ills by email.	NORTH OKALOOSA FIRE		99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA,	E-check is <u>FRE</u>	Get bi	ign up at		REM ASSESSMENTS	
ARTPHONE CAMERA,	E-check is <u>FRE</u>	Get bi	Ŝ		REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
IARTPHONE CAMERA,	E-check is <b>FR</b>	Get bi	ign up at	NON-AD VALOF	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE		Get bi	ign up at	NON-AD VALOF	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019	Get bi	ign up at	NON-AD VALOF	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	<b>Nov 30, 2019</b> \$0.00	Get bi ( S Okalo	ign up at bosaTax.com	NON-AD VALOF	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON <sup>201</sup>	Get bi	ign up at bosaTax.com	NON-AD VALOF	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON <sup>201</sup> ax Collector	Get bi ( S Okalo	ign up at bosaTax.com	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa	REM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As
ARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON <sup>201</sup> ax Collector ER	Get bi ( Okalo	Estate	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O	XEM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem Ass PAY ONLY
ARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3	Get bi ( Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR	Estate ADDRESS	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa	XEM ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem Ass PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u>
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS yment at Okaloo alorem Tax and No NLINE Tax.com ( MAIL	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem Ass PAY ONLY
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY INE AMOUNT NACCOUNT NUMB 154N231020001600	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	Estate ADDRESS	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY NE AMOUNT NACOUNT NUMB 154N231020001600 ALTERNATE KEY	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY ME AMOUNT NANDE COSA COUNTY CCOUNT NUMB 154N231020001600 ALTERNATE KEY	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville,	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019   \$0.00   201   ax Collector   ER   20 3   PRIOR TO	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY DISTINGTION OF THE AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMB 154N231020001600 ALTERNATE KEY 1068295 RET	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON 201 ax Collector ER 20 3 PRIOR TO CASH, CHI	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, CAN TO PAY ONLINE	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON 201 ax Collector ER 20 3 PRIOR TO CASH, CHI UURN	Get bi ( S Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY ASE PAY ONLY NE AMOUNT NANDE OOSA COUNTY T ACCOUNT NUMB 154N231020001600 ALTERNATE KEY 1068295 RET RODRI 3195 M	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON 201 ax Collector ER 20 3 PRIOR TO CASH, CHI	Get bi ( Si Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T ECK, CREDIT/DE	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
RODRI 3195 M	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON 201 ax Collector ER 20 3 PRIOR TO CASH, CHI UURN GUEZ JESSICA APLE ST	Get bi ( Si Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T ECK, CREDIT/DE	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY ASE PAY O	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 RSON 201 ax Collector ER 20 3 PRIOR TO CASH, CHI UURN GUEZ JESSICA APLE ST	Get bi ( Si Okalo 9 Paid Real PROPERTY 195 MAPLE, CR MARCH 31ST T ECK, CREDIT/DE	ADDRESS AXES CAN BE PA	NON-AD VALOF COMBINED TAXES A Make your pa Notice of Ad V PAY O Okaloosa PAY BY P.O. BC Niceville, 3195 MAPLE	ASSESSMENTS AND ASSESSMENTS	\$99.10 \$585.08 saTax.com. Eche on-Ad Valorem As PAY ONLY <u>ONE AMOUNT</u> Nov 30, 2019